



9435

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		884389	POPPET	1		5
2		812887002	DIAPHRAGM	1		2,5
3	12	94182	WASHER	1		5
4	10	69570	SCREW, (#10-16 x .750)	1		5
5	24	892321	SPRING	1		5
6		879854	COVER	1		5
7	10	821273 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	4		5
8	27	879855001	GASKET	1		2,5
9	27	62386001	GASKET	1		2,5
10		833072004	THERMOSTAT, (143 Degrees Fah	1		5
11	54	814634	CLAMP	2		5
12	10	821300 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	1		
13		885342001	SENSOR ASSEMBLY	1		
14	25	888814	O-RING, (.351 x .072)	1		2
15	23	892265	SPACER	1		5
16		897486A01	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
17	25	834985	GROMMET	2		
18	23	822003	BUSHING	2		
19	54	879962	CLIP	2		
20	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
21	12	40023 16	WASHER	2		
0	27	879855A04	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
0		895233A05	POWERHEAD	1	(75)	
0		891767A04	POWERHEAD	1	(90/115)	